Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

gsm:

Composition:

Women's version:

Men's version:

Type of clothing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

50.057.90-12
SUBLI KID

SUBLI KID, kids' t-shirt, suitable for

sublimation, white
150g/m2
100% polyester

SUBLI LADY 50.056
SUBLI MEN 50.055
Kids'

0.102 kg

0.1162 kg

229

100/10/1

0.4 mx0.22 mx0.58 m
11.62 kg
8605040023396
610990200000

11



