



Product code: 50.057.90-12 Model name: SUBLI KID Product name: SUBLI KID, kids' t-shirt, suitable for sublimation, white

gsm:	150g/m2
Composition:	100% polyester
Women's version:	SUBLI LADY 50.056
Men's version:	SUBLI MEN 50.055
Type of clothing:	Kids'
Net weight:	0.102 kg
Gross weight:	0.1162 kg
The page in the catalog:	229
Packaging:	100/10/1
Transport box dimensions:	0.4 mx0.22 mx0.58 m
Transport box weight:	11.62 kg
EAN code:	8605040023396
Customs tariff:	610990200000